D
at
a
sh
ee
t
1
m

26
Block schematic
Ordering information
TYPE DESCRIPTION
TPD50-100-2 LISN with TPD for MIL-Std 461 E/F/G, 2 paths, 50 uH,
max 100 A per channel. Shielded power cable not included.
CA-TPD20-2-32 20m shielded power cable for TPD50-100-2, max 32 A per channel,
open end.
CA-TPD20-2-100 20m shielded power cable for TPD50-100-2, max 100 A per channel,
open end.
TYPE DESCRIPTION
TPD50-100-4 LISN with TPD for MIL-Std 461 E/F/G, 4 paths (3P+N), 50 uH,
max 100 A per channel. Shielded power cable not included.
CA-TPD20-4-32 20m shielded power cable for TPD50-100-4, max 32 A per channel,
open end.
CA-TPD20-4-100 20m shielded power cable for TPD50-100-4, max 100 A per channel,
open end.